
Name Home Office Fax No Cell E-Mail

Becker, Renier 083 630 8652 renier.becker@murrob.com

Beukes, Boela 016 933 0518 011-316 2101 083 795 8544 boela.beukes@za.sabmiller.com

Boshoff, Gerrie 083 600 2001 gb46@webmail.co.za

Botha, Deon 083 308 9286 deon@7d.co.za

Bothma, Gideon 082 309 5333 gbothma@deloitte.co.za 

Boucher, James 073 433 3040 james.boucher2@arcelormittal.com

Breytenbach, Willie 016 932 1496 016 889 9994 016 889 3753 083 440 7051 willem.breytenbach@arcelormittal.com

Broodryk, Christo 083 643 1820 christo.broodryk@sasol.com

Carlson, Collin 016 889 4548 016 889 3846 083 415 2150 collin.carlson@arcelormittal.com

Coetzee, Hendry 016 932 5634 016 889 8243 086 6339 796 083 310 3385 hendry.coetzee@arcelormittal.com

Coetzee, Hennie 016 982 4351 072 895 3695

Coombs, Glen 083 468 1752 glen.coombs@arcelormittal.com

de Bruin, Marius 082 571 3961 marius@freds.co.za

Diedericks, Hugo 078 802 3185 hugod@m-tec.co.za

Dreyer, Chirsto 016 932 4770 016 9811054/5 082 800 0822 christo@superwatt.co.za

Ehlers, James 016 889 8113 082 776 0319 james.ehlers@arcelormittal.com

Earle, Steven 082 304 8202 earletech@vodamail.co.za

Erasmus, Coen 016 981 5890 016 889 4211 082 771 0194 coen.erasmus@mittalsteel.com

Ernst, Paul 016 950 5143 084 500 0158 paule@sedibeng.gov.za

Fourie, Frans 082 448 5328 frans@wozass.co.za

Gomez, George 082 970 2282 george.gomez1960@yahoo.com

Greyvenstein , Tat 016 982 1321 011 908 3411 016 908 3329 082 377 9690 tatg@yebo.co.za

Groenewald, Deon 016 970 8100 083 633 2548 deon@rne-eng.co.za

Gronloh, Hans 082 653 0574 hans@astafrica.com

Herbst, Pieter 016 981 5050 082 881 0544 pieter@rianpool.co.za

Hocknell, Graham 016 932 2082 016 889 4455 016 889 0094 083 468 1380 graham.hocknell@arcelormittal.com

Hocknell, Raymond 082 444 6500 raymond.hocknell@standardbank.co.za

Hocknell, Vaughn 082 447 3707 vaughn.hocknell@arcelormittal.com

Jordaan, Danie 083 272 0779 jordanie@webmail.co.za

Jordaan, Gustav 084 609 2924 gustav.jordaan@dcs.gov.za

Karolius, Herbert 083 302 0224 herbert@atlassystems.co.za

Kotze, Alwyn 083 381 6309 alwyn.kotze@sasol.com

Lohrmann, Hans 082 775 2127 hans@secmec.co.za

Meyer, Jannie 981 2622 082 807 3576 meyerj@capegate.co.za

Ooijkaas, KC 011 472 2277 082 336 2563 kc@cplan.co.za

Oosthuizen, Andre 082 416 9212 tabusiness@csdtecmo.co.za

Oosthuizen, Sarel 076 133 9632 sarel.oosthuizen@sasol.com

Pretorius, Eben 016 889 2696 082 446 8330 eben.pretorius@arcelormittal.com

Pretorius, Niel 079 690 0122 nielp@webmail.co.za

Randall, Mark 083 635 7675 randallm@capegate.co.za

Rothmann, Morne' 082 883 8853 mornerothmann@gmail.com

Sebueng, Simon 082 368 0858 simonse@vut.ac.za

Scholz , Phil 016 982 2114 016 889 7005 083 304 7065 philip.scholz@gijima.com

Silver, Declan 082 929 3978 ians@cwi-wire.co.za

Smith, Julian 082 774 9283

Snyman, Johan 016 982 3209 016 950 8035 083 280 1440 drjhs@telkomsa.net

Stenekamp, Stefan 083 236 5137 stefanfj@gmail.com

Stephens, Craig 072 600 7898 craigstephens@vodamail.co.za

Strydom, Ernie 078 643 7237 ernies@emfuleni.gov.za

Thiart, Herman 016 889 5488 083 468 1197 herman.thiart@arcelormittal.com

Trollip, Martin 082 772 5915 brolox@webmail.co.za

v Wyk, Markus 016 960 2184 082 857 5251 markus.vanwyk@sasol.com

v Wyk, Pieter 016 932 1275 016 889 3189 016 8891041 083 304 0430 peter.van.wyk@arcelormittal.com

Venter, Reinhardt 082 776 3870 medilink@medilinkapteek.co.za

Venter, Vincent 082 776 3870 medilink@medilinkapteek.co.za

Vermaak, Ben 082 859 2645 ben@omfranchise.co.za

vd Berg, Albert 083 237 3202

vd Berg, Gerhard 083 237 3202

vd Merwe, Tiaan 079 734 8807 lida.vandermerwe@arcelormittal.com

vd Westhuizen, Willem 016 932 4737 016 889 9325 083 468 1475 willem.vanderwesthuizen@arcelormittal.com

vd Westhuizen, Wink 083 387 1408 wink.vanderwest@gmail.com

von Benecke, Chris 016 971 1143 083 630 3490 chris.vonbenecke@murrob.com

Woodroffe, Mike 082 773 7006 rusk@calsibrick.co.za

Zaayman, Daryll 082 495 5044 darryl_zaayman@yahoo.com
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Name Home Office Fax No Cell E-Mail

Bothma, Mia 083 660 6487 mia@aio.co.za

Boucher, Mariska 082 551 0205 james.boucher2@arcelormittal.com

Breytenbach, Elmarie 082 852 8818 ebreytenbach7@gmail.com

Budler , Corinne 016 971 3033 016 981 0886 082 901 6224 corinneb@nedbank.co.za

du Plessis, Monique 072 123 5925 moniquedup1@gmail.com

Earle , Ronel 016 980 2356 072 230 9346 earler@capegate.co.za

Engelbreght, Madeleyn 083 453 9731 cells@xsinet.co.za

Fourie, Madeleen 083 896 5643 madeleen.fourie@gijima.com

Greyvenstein , Carin 016 982 1321 083 797 9197 caring@gmail.com

Hartzenberg, Lara 076 615 8080 hartzenbergl@live.com

Morison, Lynette 011 274 7424 083 789 3820 gordon@rianpool.co.za

Oosthuizen, Mari 083 531 3849 mari@mpsteel.co.za

O Reilly, Judy 016 889 7440 016 889 7397 083 677 9064 judy.oreilly@gijima.com

Rencken, Debi 082 853 7377

Trusler , Marie 016 982 1393 016 933 1102 079 699 5703 marietrusler@yahoo.com

v Aswegen, Nelie 072 176 8990

v Zyl, Suyen 083 450 9363 suyen.vanzyl@arcelormittal.com

Vermaak, Ronel 011 295 6323 011 294 6323 082 823 4364 ronelve@nedbank.co.za

Victor, Jackie 071 675 3671 jackie.victor@gauteng.gov.za

Viljoen, Riana 083 304 7290 riana.viljoen@arcelormittal.com
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